


[ +44 7446 043600 ]

Our pricing for MSJ construction

We offer competitive prices across all postcodes in London.

Handymen hourly rate

7:00-17:00 Before/after 7:00- Before/afte 7:00-17:00
working 17:00 rworking
hours hours
First hour £73 £79

First Half hour £41

Subsequent half 5 £32
hour

Half day

Full day



tel:7446043600

Plumbers hourly rate

_ Monday-Friday Saturday-sunday

7:00-17:00 Before/after 7:00-17:00 Before/after
working hours working hours

First hour

First Half hour

Subsequent half hour

Daily rate

Electricians hourly rate

_ Monday-Friday Saturday-sunday

7:00-17:00 Before/after 7:00-17:00 Before/after
working hours working hours

First hour £129 £129

First Half hour £69 £69

Subsequent half hour

Daily rate




Our team of friendly customer care staff are standing by around the clock
to assist you with whatever you need, be it the desire to request a
service, get an instant quote or learn more about our handyman per hour
rate, or by a specific job. You can reach us by phone, through the link to
our online booking form above, or by starting a conversation through our

online chat support facility on this website.

Please note:

T&C and minimum charges apply. When we calculate the price, we take
into account the area dimensions and the time of the appointment. All
rates and deals are valid for postcodes within M25. Pay attention that
deals cannot be combined with any other deals and promotions. Subject

to availability.

All prices are for labour only and do not include any materials or other
additional expenses. Rates are final with no hidden charges added.

Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

Congestion charge zone — if we are not able to come in on a scooter, we
will charge the cost of the congestion charge in addition to our fees for
the job.

Parking will be added on top of the price, only if incurred by the

operatives.

Rescheduling/cancellation policy — if you need to reschedule or cancel a

confirmed booking, please give us at least 48hrs notice.
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